




確定set-back(1100-4,1102-4)地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

10

KA1 -43239.329 -628.293 -53.404905
KA42 -43239.670 -625.333 704.124958

KA41 -43240.455 -619.064 986.168952
KA40 -43241.263 -615.988 1297.270728
KA39 -43242.561 -613.229 1853.178038
KA37 -43244.285 -611.123 1643.309747

KA36 -43245.250 -610.410 1417.372020
KA35 -43246.607 -609.400 2164.588800
KA34 -43248.802 -608.338 2788.621392
KA33 -43251.191 -607.369 3837.357342

KA32 -43255.120 -606.306 2323.364592
K29 -43255.023 -606.715 -2366.188500
K30 -43251.220 -607.849 -3629.466379

K24 -43249.052 -608.738 -2648.619038

K23 -43246.869 -609.769 -2733.594427
K22 -43244.569 -611.415 -2475.007920
K21 -43242.821 -613.569 -1805.119998
K20 -43241.627 -616.209 -1198.526505

K19 -43240.876 -619.204 -1159.149888
146 -43239.755 -628.365 -972.080655

倍　面　積 
面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

-25.801646
12.9008230

12.90
3.90

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

1

KA9 -43220.194 -600.405 -11172.336240

KA8 -43200.659 -606.579 -11837.995764
KA7 -43200.678 -607.684 -1078.031416
KA6 -43198.885 -619.361 6443.212483
KA52 -43211.081 -622.252 9083.634696

KA46 -43213.483 -609.442 6588.677462
KA44 -43221.892 -606.804 3509.754336
KA45 -43219.267 -606.394 -1029.657012

倍　面　積 

面　積 
地　積 ㎡
坪　数 

507.258545

253.6292725
253.62
76.72

確定1(1102-1)

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

2

KA44 -43221.892 -606.804 -9742.845024
KA46 -43213.483 -609.442 -6588.677462

KA52 -43211.081 -622.252 2685.017380
KA53 -43217.798 -623.967 9452.476083
KA5 -43226.230 -625.821 7347.764361
KA43 -43229.539 -607.991 -2637.464958

倍　面　積 
面　積 
地　積 ㎡
坪　数 

516.270380
258.1351900
258.13
78.08

確定2(1102-2)

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

3

KA43 -43229.539 -607.991 -10810.079980
KA5 -43226.230 -625.821 -1724.762676
KA4 -43226.783 -626.786 1763.149018

KA3 -43229.043 -627.248 1669.106928
KA2 -43229.444 -626.765 6446.904790
KA1 -43239.329 -628.293 6424.924218
KA42 -43239.670 -625.333 704.124958

KA41 -43240.455 -619.064 986.168952
KA40 -43241.263 -615.988 1297.270728
KA39 -43242.561 -613.229 1853.178038
KA37 -43244.285 -611.123 1643.309747

KA36 -43245.250 -610.410 -167.862750
KA38 -43244.010 -610.222 -9587.197842

倍　面　積 
面　積 

地　積 ㎡
坪　数 

498.234129
249.1170645

249.11
75.35

確定3(1102-3)

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

4

KA10 -43221.804 -588.317 -10902.102327
KA9 -43220.194 -600.405 9091.332510
KA47 -43236.946 -602.995 11495.496680

KA48 -43239.258 -601.294 2054.020304
KA49 -43240.362 -594.045 -316.625985
KA50 -43238.725 -590.597 -10960.299126

倍　面　積 

面　積 
地　積 ㎡
坪　数 

461.822056

230.9110280
230.91
69.85

確定4(1100-1,1102-8)

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

5

KA10 -43221.804 -588.317 9563.092835
KA50 -43238.725 -590.597 8186.855614
KA28 -43235.666 -584.164 -1350.003004
KA27 -43236.414 -575.694 620.598132

KA26 -43236.744 -573.476 -7597.983524
KA13 -43223.165 -572.221 -7996.216254
KA12 -43222.770 -576.777 -400.860015
KA11 -43222.470 -583.202 -563.373132

倍　面　積 

面　積 
地　積 ㎡
坪　数 

462.110652

231.0553260
231.05
69.89

確定5(1100-5)

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

6

KA14 -43223.272 -571.167 7130.448828
KA25 -43236.915 -572.419 8977.247177

KA22 -43238.955 -559.201 -238.219626
KA21 -43236.489 -554.268 -2898.821640
KA16 -43233.725 -553.348 -6672.270184
KA15 -43224.431 -557.983 -5832.596299

倍　面　積 
面　積 
地　積 ㎡
坪　数 

465.788256
232.8941280
232.89
70.45

確定6(1100-6)

確定⑥利用地(1100-3)地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

8

KA18 -43243.772 -549.131 -2053.749940

KA17 -43242.915 -548.854 -1028.003542

KA20 -43241.899 -551.593 1331.545502

KA23 -43245.329 -558.474 2656.102344

KA19 -43246.655 -549.840 -856.100880

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

49.793484

24.8967420

24.89

7.53

確定水路1(1100-10)地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

11

KA14 -43223.272 -571.167 -7853.546250
KA13 -43223.165 -572.221 7708.961312

KA26 -43236.744 -573.476 7885.295000
KA25 -43236.915 -572.419 -7711.628768

倍　面　積 
面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

29.081294
14.5406470

14.54

4.39

確定開発道路(1100-2,1102-6)地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

9

KA23 -43245.329 -558.474 -378.645372

KA20 -43241.899 -551.593 -1331.545502

KA17 -43242.915 -548.854 -422.068726

K38 -43241.130 -549.664 -5051.412160

KA16 -43233.725 -553.348 -2568.088068

KA21 -43236.489 -554.268 2898.821640

KA22 -43238.955 -559.201 238.219626

KA25 -43236.915 -572.419 -1265.618409

KA26 -43236.744 -573.476 -287.311476

KA27 -43236.414 -575.694 -620.598132

KA28 -43235.666 -584.164 1350.003004

KA50 -43238.725 -590.597 2773.443512

KA49 -43240.362 -594.045 316.625985

KA48 -43239.258 -601.294 -2054.020304

KA47 -43236.946 -602.995 -11495.496680

KA9 -43220.194 -600.405 -10614.559995

KA45 -43219.267 -606.394 1029.657012

KA44 -43221.892 -606.804 6233.090688

KA43 -43229.539 -607.991 13447.544938

KA38 -43244.010 -610.222 10422.591760

KA51 -43246.619 -593.169 -1298.446941

KA61 -43241.821 -583.152 -2726.235600

KA60 -43241.944 -583.208 79.316288

KA30 -43241.957 -583.048 369.069384

KA24 -43242.577 -576.277 1943.206044

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

987.542516

493.7712580

493.77

149.36

確定水路3(1100-8)地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

13

KA19 -43246.655 -549.840 1606.082640
KA70 -43246.693 -549.593 -366.578531
KA72 -43245.988 -549.402 -1789.402314

K40 -43243.436 -548.710 -1686.185830
KA17 -43242.915 -548.854 184.414944
KA18 -43243.772 -549.131 2053.749940

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

2.080849

1.0404245

1.04

0.31
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確定7(1100-7,1102-7)地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

7

KA60 -43241.944 -583.208 -3521.409904
KA61 -43241.821 -583.152 2726.235600

KA51 -43246.619 -593.169 1920.681222

KA73 -43245.059 -603.363 -1574.174067

KA38 -43244.010 -610.222 116.552402

KA36 -43245.250 -610.410 1585.234770

KA35 -43246.607 -609.400 2164.588800

KA34 -43248.802 -608.338 2788.621392

KA33 -43251.191 -607.369 3837.357342

KA32 -43255.120 -606.306 5537.392698

KA54 -43260.324 -588.109 -4270.259449

KA31 -43247.859 -585.608 -10763.475040

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

547.345766

273.6728830

273.67

82.78

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

確定水路212

KA15 -43224.431 -557.983 416.255318

K37 -43224.018 -558.216 -169.697664

K36 -43224.127 -558.534 -18.431622

K35 -43223.985 -558.611 -384.882979

K34 -43223.438 -558.907 -321.930432

K33 -43223.409 -559.185 -904.202145

K32 -43221.821 -574.513 -699.756834

K31 -43222.191 -574.514 -55.727858

K14 -43221.724 -578.939 -234.470295

K13 -43221.786 -581.262 -1216.000104

K9 -43219.632 -600.025 -12670.727925
K12 -43200.669 -606.045 -11498.491785
KA8 -43200.659 -606.579 11843.454975

KA9 -43220.194 -600.405 11760.733140
KA75 -43220.247 -600.006 966.009660
KA10 -43221.804 -588.317 1307.828691
KA11 -43222.470 -583.202 563.373132

KA12 -43222.770 -576.777 400.860015
KA13 -43223.165 -572.221 287.254942
KA14 -43223.272 -571.167 723.097422

倍　面　積 

面　積 
地　積 ㎡
坪　数 

94.547652

47.2738260
47.27
14.30
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